
TEAM DATE TIME OPPONENT
GOLF Thursday, March 21, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Pennsauken

BASEBALL Thursday, March 21, 2024 at 4:00pm at New Egypt (scrimmage)
GOLF Friday, March 22, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Bordentown Regional
GOLF Monday, March 25, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Cinnaminson Athletics

SOFTBALL Monday, March 25, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Collingswood (scrimmage)
BOYS LAX Tuesday, March 26, 2024 at 3:45pm at Sterling (scrimmage)
BASEBALL Tuesday, March 26, 2024 at 4:00pm vs Overbrook (scrimmage)

GOLF Wednesday, March 27, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Northern Burlington HS
SOFTBALL Thursday, March 28, 2024 at 4:00pm at West Deptford High School
BOYS LAX Monday, April 1, 2024 at 10:30am at New Egypt
BASEBALL Monday, April 1, 2024 at 11:00am vs Seneca

GOLF Monday, April 1, 2024 at 3:45pm at Moorestown Friends Academy - Marine Corp Relays
BOYS LAX Wednesday, April 3, 2024 at 10:00am at Cinnaminson Athletics
SOFTBALL Wednesday, April 3, 2024 at 10:00am at Florence Township Memorial
BASEBALL Wednesday, April 3, 2024 at 11:00am vs Riverside
GIRLS LAX Wednesday, April 3, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Cinnaminson Athletics

GOLF Wednesday, April 3, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Burlington Township
BOYS LAX Friday, April 5, 2024 at 11:00am at Ewing
SOFTBALL Friday, April 5, 2024 at 11:00am at Pennsauken
BASEBALL Friday, April 5, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Florence Township Memorial
BASEBALL Saturday, April 6, 2024 at 10:00am at Riverside
SOFTBALL Saturday, April 6, 2024 at 10:00am vs Riverside
BASEBALL Monday, April 8, 2024 at 3:45pm at Palmyra
BOYS LAX Monday, April 8, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Northern Burlington HS
GIRLS LAX Monday, April 8, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Northern Burlington HS

GOLF Monday, April 8, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Delran
SOFTBALL Monday, April 8, 2024 at 3:45pm vs New Egypt
BASEBALL Wednesday, April 10, 2024 at 3:45pm at Burlington City
GIRLS LAX Wednesday, April 10, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Pennsauken
BOYS LAX Wednesday, April 10, 2024 at 5:00pm vs Nottingham
SOFTBALL Thursday, April 11, 2024 at 3:45pm at Bordentown
BASEBALL Thursday, April 11, 2024 at 3:45pm vs STEM Civics Charter
GIRLS LAX Friday, April 12, 2024 at 3:45pm at Delran
BOYS LAX Friday, April 12, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Delran

GOLF Friday, April 12, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Moorestown Friends Academy
SOFTBALL Saturday, April 13, 2024 at 12:00pm at Holy Spirit
SOFTBALL Monday, April 15, 2024 at 3:45pm at BCIT Westhampton
BASEBALL Monday, April 15, 2024 at 4:00pm at Doane Academy
BOYS LAX Monday, April 15, 2024 at 4:00pm vs New Egypt
GIRLS LAX Monday, April 15, 2024 at 4:00pm vs Our Lady of Mercy Academy

GOLF Tuesday, April 16, 2024 at 3:10pm at Cinnaminson Athletics
BOYS TRACK Tuesday, April 16, 2024 at 3:45pm at Maple Shade, Trenton Catholic Prep

GIRLS LAX Tuesday, April 16, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Moorestown Friends Academy
BOYS LAX Tuesday, April 16, 2024 at 4:00pm vs Moorestown Friends Academy
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BASEBALL Wednesday, April 17, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Pemberton Township
SOFTBALL Wednesday, April 17, 2024 at 4:00pm at Doane Academy
BASEBALL Thursday, April 18, 2024 at 3:45pm at Moorestown Friends Academy

GOLF Thursday, April 18, 2024 at 3:45pm at Bordentown
GIRLS LAX Friday, April 19, 2024 at 3:45pm at Cinnaminson Athletics
BOYS LAX Friday, April 19, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Cinnaminson Athletics
SOFTBALL Saturday, April 20, 2024 at 10:00am vs Camden Catholic
GIRLS LAX Monday, April 22, 2024 at 3:45pm at Burlington City

GOLF Monday, April 22, 2024 at 3:45pm at Pennsauken
SOFTBALL Monday, April 22, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Florence Township Memorial
BOYS LAX Tuesday, April 23, 2024 at 3:45pm at Moorestown Friends Academy

BOYS TRACK Tuesday, April 23, 2024 at 3:45pm at Palmyra
SOFTBALL Tuesday, April 23, 2024 at 3:45pm at New Egypt
BASEBALL Tuesday, April 23, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Palmyra

GOLF Tuesday, April 23, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Northern Burlington HS
GIRLS LAX Wednesday, April 24, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Gloucester Catholic
BOYS LAX Wednesday, April 24, 2024 at 4:00pm at Gloucester Catholic
BASEBALL Thursday, April 25, 2024 at 3:45pm at Willingboro
GIRLS LAX Friday, April 26, 2024 at 3:45pm at Maple Shade
SOFTBALL Friday, April 26, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Maple Shade
BASEBALL Friday, April 26, 2024 at 4:00pm TBA
SOFTBALL Saturday, April 27, 2024 at 10:00am vs Haddon Township
BOYS LAX Monday, April 29, 2024 at 3:45pm at Northern Burlington HS
GIRLS LAX Monday, April 29, 2024 at 3:45pm at Northern Burlington HS
BASEBALL Monday, April 29, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Burlington City
BASEBALL Wednesday, May 1, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Doane Academy
SOFTBALL Wednesday, May 1, 2024 at 3:45pm vs BCIT Westampton
BOYS LAX Thursday, May 2, 2024 at 4:00pm vs Sterling

GOLF Thursday, May 2, 2024 at Tournament TBD TBA
GOLF Friday, May 3, 2024 at 3:45pm at Camden Catholic

GIRLS LAX Friday, May 3, 2024 at 5:00pm at Haddon Township @ Recchino Turf Fields
BASEBALL Saturday, May 4, 2024 at 11:00am vs Kings Christian
BASEBALL Monday, May 6, 2024 at 3:45pm at Pemberton Township
SOFTBALL Monday, May 6, 2024 at 3:45pm at Doane Academy
GIRLS LAX Monday, May 6, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Delran
BOYS LAX Monday, May 6, 2024 at 4:00pm at Delran

BOYS TRACK Tuesday, May 7, 2024 at 3:45pm at Burlington City
BASEBALL Wednesday, May 8, 2024 at 3:45pm vs BCIT Medford
BOYS LAX Wednesday, May 8, 2024 at 4:00pm vs Triton Regional
SOFTBALL Wednesday, May 8, 2024 at 6:00pm at Delran
GIRLS LAX Thursday, May 9, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Sterling
BASEBALL Friday, May 10, 2024 at 3:45pm at Collingswood

GOLF Friday, May 10, 2024 at 3:45pm at Burlington Township
SOFTBALL Friday, May 10, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Palmyra
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BASEBALL Saturday, May 11, 2024 at 11:00am at Sterling
SOFTBALL Saturday, May 11, 2024 at 11:00am TBA
BASEBALL Monday, May 13, 2024 at 3:45pm at BCIT Westhampton
SOFTBALL Monday, May 13, 2024 at 3:45pm vs Burlington Township
BOYS LAX Monday, May 13, 2024 at 4:00pm vs Highland

BOYS TRACK Tuesday, May 14, 2024 at 3:45pm at Pemberton Township
GOLF Tuesday, May 14, 2024 at 3:45pm Delsea Regional @ Rancocas Golf Course

BOYS LAX Wednesday, May 15, 2024 at 4:00pm vs Haddon Township
SOFTBALL Thursday, May 16, 2024 at 3:45pm at Maple Shade

GOLF Friday, May 17, 2024 at 4:30pm at Delran
BOYS LAX Saturday, May 18, 2024 at 10:00am at Camden Catholic
SOFTBALL Saturday, May 18, 2024 at 10:00am at Palmyra

GOLF Wednesday, May 22, 2024 at 7:00am Tournament @ Rancocas Golf Course


